FEATURES
Maximum Ratings(T A =25℃  unless otherwise noted)
Unit
V
Reverse voltage V
mA
mA
mW

Embossment center
Overall tape thickness
ORDER INFORMATION
MARKING CODE
BAT54AWH L42
BAT54CWH L43
BAT54WH L4
BAT54WH / AWH / CWH / SWH
SCHOTTKY DIODES
Package Reel Size Quantity
BAT54SWH L44
SOT-323 7" 3,000
Part Number Marking Code
Tape width W 8.00 ± 0.20
Reel width W1 MAX. 14.50